

# HAMPTON ROADS HOUSING CONSORTIUM

## ELEVENTH ANNUAL MEMBERS' HOUSING AWARD

We will be recognizing our members who are making a difference in the affordable housing industry.



#### Dear Housing Partner:

The Hampton Roads Housing Consortium is preparing for it's 2017 Housing Awards Ceremony to be held on **Thursday, October 12, 2017 from 9:30 AM to 12:00PM** at the Crowne Plaza Hampton-Marina Hotel in Hampton, Virginia.

Attached is a list of available sponsorships for this year's event. Deadline to register as a sponsor is **Friday, August 31st**.

We look forward to your participation in this year's Awards Ceremony and thank you for your continued support of the Hampton Roads Housing Consortium. If you have any questions, please contact Georgette Houchins at 757-630-4658 or email <a href="mailto:info@hamptonroadshouisng.org">info@hamptonroadshouisng.org</a>.

Sincerely,

HRHC Sponsorship Committee



# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

#### Speaker Sponsor — Limit 2

\*Speaker Sponsor deadline is August 26th

- Introduce guest speaker at event
- Special recognition from podium at event
- Table tent display as a Speaker Sponsor
- Listed in all promotional materials
- Logo prominently displayed on website for one year
- Company name /logo prominently displayed on Awards' Step & Repeat Backdrop
- Assist with announcing Award Recipients
- Ability to provide personalized gift bags, items and/or display promotional items on table at registration
- •8 complimentary admissions.

#### Awards Sponsor — Limit 5

- Recognition as Awards Sponsor
- Assist with distribution of Awards during ceremony
- Company Name/Logo displayed during event
- Company name / logo prominently displayed in program
- Opportunity to distribute promotional items on registration table
- 5 complimentary admissions

\$5,000

\$2,500

### **Breakfast Sponsor**

- Recognition as Breakfast Sponsor
- Company name / logo prominently displayed in program
- Option to hold door prize and announce winner from podium (sponsor to provide door prize)
- Ability to display / distribute company promotional items
- 4 complimentary admissions

\$1000

### **Program Sponsor**

- Company name / logo prominently displayed in program
- Option to hold door prize drawing and announce winner from podium (sponsor to provide door prize)
- 2 complimentary admissions

\$500

The Hampton Roads Housing Consortium is a non profit organization. Federal 501(c) 3

HRHC, c/o Hampton Roads Planning District Commission, 723 Woodlake Dr., Chesapeake VA 23320

# HAMPTON ROADS HOUSING CONSORTIUM 2017 AWARDS CEREMONY

"To serve as a regional vehicle to promote and facilitate excellent and affordable housing opportunities within Hampton Roads."

| HRHC Awards Ceremony   |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
| Thursday, October 12, 2017 9:30 AM – 12:00 PM<br>Crown Plaza Hampton Marina – Hampton , VA |  |  |  |
| ☐ \$5,000 Speaker Sponsorship  |  |  |  |
| ☐ \$2,500 Awards Sponsorship   |  |  |  |
| \$1,000 Breakfast Sponsorship  |  |  |  |
| ☐ \$500 Program Sponsorship  |  |  |  |
|  |  |  |  |

| I would like to be a                | Sponsor                     | . (Refer to final | page for details.) |
|-------------------------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------|--------------------|
| Sponsor Name/Company:               |                             |                   |                    |
| Sponsor Address:                    |                             |                   |                    |
| City:                               | State:                      | Zip:              |                    |
| Phone:                              | _ Email:                    |                   |                    |
| For promotional purposes, how woul  | d you like to be listed?    |                   |                    |
| Payment Option: (Payment must be r  | eceived prior to securing s | sponsorship.)     | □ Check Enclosed   |
| ☐ Credit Card accepted. Email info@ | namptonroadshousing.org     | for more infor    | mation.            |
|                                     |                             |                   |                    |

If you have any questions, please contact sbethea @hamptonroad shousing.org



Make Checks Payable To:

**Hampton Roads Housing Consortium** 

c/o HRPDC 723 Woodlake Drive Chesapeake, VA 23320

HRHC, c/o Hampton Roads Planning District Commission 723 Woodlake Drive, Chesapeake VA 23320